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KEY No.| PART No. DESCRIPTTION Q'TY|CHAN.| SERIAL No. REMARKS
TEBBERRAR ST
0 x5301 280 00 | Lower Machine Ass'y 1 BP000001~
so—7 Ya—flir
0-1 x5301 184 00 | Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Rubber) 1 BP0O00001~
T 89—=3 Ya—
1 0653 762 UA | *Shoe, Rubber Crawler 1 BP000001~
A= (h)
2 4453 026 00 *Cover (RH.) 1 BP000001~
BIIEARL b (LW, FWHE fME)
3 0518 100 20 | *Bolt, Treatment (W, /LW, F.W) 6 BP000001~ M10 x 20 P=1.25
HN— (&)
4 4453 027 00 | *Cover (L.H.) 1 BP000001~
TV HN—
5 4457 469 00 * Cover, Under 1 BP000001~
BRIV b (LW, FWAH)
6 0517 080 16 | *Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 4 BP000001~ M8 x 16
oy— JU—L
7 AN4200 726 00 * Frame, Lower 1 BP000001~
Ya— HANK
8 4403 859 00 | * *Guide, Shoe 4 BP000001~
EITE—73L
9 #0757 770 UA | *Motor Ass'y, Traction 2 BP000001~ Sh. No. 5 -1
KS+47 xFary b
10 4234 548 00 % Sproket, Drive 2 BP0O00001~
AR b
11 0562 100 20 * Bolt, Socket Head 34 BP000001~ M10 x 20
Ry ~y K Kb
12 4004 281 01 * Bolt, Button Head 4 BP000001~ M10 x 20
SRR
13 0593 100 00 * Washer, Flat 4 BP000001~ M10
Ya— HANK
14 4475 689 00 * Guide, Shoe 2 BP0O00001~
N O T E
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KEY No.| PART No. DESCRIPTTION Q'TY|CHAN.,|] SERIAL No. REMARKS
su—35 o —fEinE
0 x5301 280 00 | Adj. Device, Crawler Shoe 2 BP0O00001~
SY—2 vy
0-1 0757 307 UA | *xCylinder Ass'y, Grease 1 BP000001~
EX b
1 4515 524 00 | * *Piston 1 BP0O00001 ~
Nyl 79T Yoy
2 0762 120 26 | * *Ring, Back — up 1 BP000001~ P25 — T2
‘0" Yy vy
3 0760 710 26 | * *Ring, “O" 1 BP000001~ P25 — 90B
TY—2 Yoy
4 0757 304 01 * * Cylinder, Grease 1 BP000001~
Fxvg NLT
5 0753 265 UA | * *Valve, Check 1 BP0O00001~
)=z Zy S
6 0728 111 15 | * * *Nipple, Grease 1 BP000001~ PT1,/8
ATY vy azy ML
10 5301 218 00 | *Unit Ass'y, Spring 1 BP000001~
PAVEACHE VI
11 0562 121 10 | * *Bolt, Socket Head 1 BP000001~
R AR
12 4040 955 00 | * * Spacer 1 BP0O00001 ~
2TY T
13 4170 347 00 | * *Spring 1 BP000001~
MR b (LW, FW{, #18)
14 0518 120 30 | * *Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 2 BP000001~ M12 x 30 P =1.25
274
15 4261 218 00 | * *Stay 1 BP0O00001 ~
NAF v b
16 0580 120 00 | * *Nut, Hex. 1 BP000001~
NOTE

IHI

DEL

J0—3 La—AREE

CRAWLER SHOE ADJ. DEVICE

Thisisthe & pag%ple. Download all 144 page(s) at: Marfual Place.com

REV No. @

SHEET No. 1—2



http://manualplace.com/product/ihi-mini-excavator-12jx-e-parts-catalog/

